 Global Bladder Accumulators
 BA Series – Bottom & Top Repairable
 Parker Has You Covered –
Wherever You Are
Discover Reliable Bladder Accumulators That Fit Your
Global Footprint
Parker’s global bladder
accumulators provide four

We also offer a heavy duty
poppet-style gas valve.
 How To Order Bladder Accumulators
Ordering Parker bladder accumulators is quick and easy. Simply use the symbols in the chart below to
specify your bladder accumulator and gas bottle, and then develop a model number. Select only those
symbols that represent the desired features and place them in the sequence indicated by the example
at the top of the chart.
Follow the QR code to Parker’s
online configurator for our Global
Bladder Accumulator.
WARNING - USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS
CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product
or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise. The user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely
responsible for making the final selection of the system and components and assuring that all performance, endurance, maintenance,
safety and warning requirements of the application are met. The user must analyze all aspects of the application, follow applicable
industry standards, and follow the information concerning the product in the current product catalog and in any other materials provided
from Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized distributors. To the extent that Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized distributors provide
component or system options based upon data or specifications provided by the user, the user is responsible for determining that such
data and specifications are suitable and sufficient for all applications and reasonably foreseeable uses of the components or systems.
!
	 HY10-1650/US	 05/2018© 2018 Parker Hannifin Corporation
USA
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Accumulator & Cooler
Division Americas
10711 N Second Street
Machesney Park, IL 61115
phone 815 636 4100
fax 815 636 4111
1
6
2
8
4
10
12
14
16
18
7
3
9
5
11
13
15
17
19
1 Warning Notice per ISO 3864-2.
2 Nitrogen only warning.
3 Note to visit Parker website for details.
4 Warning of Accumulator under pressure per ISO 7000 symbol #3317.
5 Warning noting the danger of pressurized fluid injection per ISO 9244.
6 Warning to read technical manual per ISO 7000 symbol #1659.
7 ISO 1219 schematic symbol for a bladder accumulator.
8 Temperature range external load bearing metal components will meet per
PED 2014/68/EU (formerly 97/23/EC). The ASME range is stamped on the shell.
They are different.
9 Parker’s BA Series Model Number.
10 The maximum operating pressure the accumulator will meet per PED 2014/68/EU
(formerly 97/23/EC). The max. ASME operating pressure is stamped on the shell.
They are different.
11 Serial number of the specific accumulator.
12 The internal gas capacity of the accumulator.
13 Parker’s sales order number for the manufacturing lot. This helps customer
service rapidly answer any questions pertaining to the specific accumulator.